
Company Name Website City State Country
PSA 
Category

Expiration 
Date

Point of 
Contact

Email Phone

Plane Paper 
Solutions

www.planepaper.com.au Brisbane QLD Australia
Audit and 
Registration 
Support

03-31-2024 Chris Tran chris@planepaper.com.au
+6140 4566 
666

ASQS GmbH https://www.asqs.net Vienna Vienna Austria
Subject 
Matter Expert

09-30-2025
Daniela 
Rogen

drogen@asqs.net
+43 1 306 
1234

TrainingPort.net www.trainingport.net Richmond BC Canada
Subject 
Matter Expert

11-30-2024
Nikolas 
Chapman

nik@trainingport.net
16042701343 
ext 501

FleetPlan by Team 
Centric Software 
GmbH & Co. KG

www.fleetplan.net Hamburg Hamburg Germany
Subject 
Matter Expert

07-31-2024 Robert Liess rl@tcs.de
+49-40-22 860 
49-90

G.E.D.A. S.p.A. www.geda.aero Florence Italy Italy
Audit and 
Registration 
Support

02-28-2026 Gianvito Teoli mail@geda.aero 39-055472909

2TOP, LLC www.2top.aero/en Almaty
Almalinskiy 
Region

Kazakhstan
Audit and 
Registration 
Support

10-31-2025
Liliya 
Zentsova

l.zentsova@2top.aero 77020243739

Aeroex GmbH www.aeroex.eu 9443 SG Switzerland
Subject 
Matter Expert

01-31-2025 Joel Hencks j.hencks@aeroex.eu
+41 81 
7405044

CENTRIK https://totalaoc.com/
Biggin Hill 
Airport

KENT
United 
Kingdom

Subject 
Matter Expert

03-31-2024
Krista El 
Hakim

krista@centrik.net 07415503795

Southern California 
Safety Institute

scsi-inc.com Torrance CA
United 
States

Subject 
Matter Expert

11-30-2025
Richard 
Reinecke

richard.reinecke@scsi-inc.com 7035095604

AviationManuals, 
LLC

https://aviationmanuals.com/ Rockville MD
United 
States

Audit and 
Registration 
Support

11-30-2024 Kevin Honan khonan@aviationmanuals.com
+1 240-546-
4030

Starr Aviation – A 
Member of Starr 
Insurance 
Companies

www.starrcompanies.com Atlanta GA
United 
States

Audit and 
Registration 
Support

04-30-2025
Andrew 
Madison

andrew.madison@starrcompanies.com 404-353-1076

AVBRITE LLC www.avbrite.com Scottsdale AZ
United 
States

Subject 
Matter Expert

01-31-2025
William 
Bartholomae

william@avbrite.com
+1 858 629 
9997

Advanced Aircrew 
Academy

https://www.aircrewacademy.com/ Charleston SC
United 
States

Audit and 
Registration 
Support

01-31-2025 Milt Steiner milt@aircrewacademy.com
+1 843 557 
1266

Baldwin Safety and 
Compliance

https://www.baldwinaviation.com/
Hilton Head 
Island

SC
United 
States

Audit and 
Registration 
Support

12-31-2024 Donna Shope dshope@portside.co 843-342-5434

Polaris Aero LLC https://polarisaero.com Scottsdale AZ
United 
States

Audit and 
Registration 
Support

12-31-2024 Kellie Roby kellie@polarisaero.com 6159575512
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Professional 
Resources in 
System 
Management 
(PRISM)

www.argus.aero
Greenwood 
Village

CO
United 
States

Audit and 
Registration 
Support

12-31-2024
Jenna 
Albrecht

jenna.albrecht@prism.aero
+1 303 222 
4270

Aircare International www.aircareinternational.com Tacoma WA
United 
States

Subject 
Matter Expert

06-30-2025 Jerry Morish jerry.m@aircareintnl.com
1 (832) 367-
0490


